
OUR LADY OF LOURDES REGIONAL SCHOOL OCTOBER CALENDAR 

 

Date Day Event/Activity 

Thursday, October 1 E  

Friday, October 2 F First Friday Adoration 
Principal Retreat 

Performing Art Apple Dumpling Sale Begins 

Saturday, October 3  SAT I and II 

Sunday, October 4   Money Bingo 

Monday, October 5 A  

Tuesday, October 6 B PSAT Registration – Juniors @ Lunch 

Wednesday, October 7 C PACCAO College Fair 9:00 to 10:15 – Grades 12, 11 & 10 
WALK at/to School Day 

Thursday, October 8 D PSAT Registration – Sophomores @ Lunch 
Diocese of Harrisburg Visit 

Friday, October 9 E $2.00 Dress Down Day for Yearbook 

Monday, October 12 F-2 Bishop Gainer Speaks with students in Grades 9 through 12 
Blessing of new Science Labs 

Tuesday, October 13 A OLOL College Fair 9:00 to 10:15 in Café  
Grades 12,11,10 & 9 

Wednesday, October 14 B PSAT/NMSQT Testing Grades 11 & 10 8:10 to 11:00 

Thursday, October 15 C  

Friday, October 16 D Yearbook Class Trip to Jostens 

Sunday, October 18  Vera Bradley/Coach Bingo – Junior Class 

Monday, October 19 E-2 Magazine Drive Wrap-up Assembly 
Cookie Dough Fundraiser Begins 

Tuesday, October 20 F Olweus Class Meeting – Schedule 1 (8:10 -8:45) 

Wednesday, October 21  Senior/Junior Retreat 7th through 10th NO SCHOOL 

Thursday, October 22 A School Pictures Grades Pre-K through 12 
Powder Puff Football Game @ 6:30 on Lourdes Field 

Friday, October 23 B PSAT 9 Grade 9 8:10 – 11:00 in Cafe 
Gertrude Hawk Christmas Candy Orders Due 

Apple Crunch Day – Dress in Red, Green or Yellow 

Saturday, October 24  ACT Test 

Monday, October 26 C Red Ribbon Week 

Tuesday, October 27 D  

Wednesday, October 28 E-5 ACT 80 Day – Dismissal at 12:30 

Thursday, October 29 F Grim Reaper Day 

Friday, October 30 A SADD Dress Down Day 
Face-Off for Art Class 

End of 1st Quarter Grades 7 through 12 

   

   

   

   

 


